Startliste

Indian Summer Show

9990 Special Lead Line bis 10 Jahre Jugend

Reihen- Start-
folge nummer

1 216
22
75
65

163

195

133
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12.09.2025 18:06

Reiter

Brunner, Ava
Gratzke, Elli
Reich-Hofmann, Lula
De Franceschi, Alenja
Biller, Thomas
Annasenz, Jamila

Emmer, Leonie

Pferd

Josie

Baby Hangten Banjo
HQ Mr Good Miles
Ima Gucci Girl

SQ Mister Cool
Nitely Invitation
Shine Lady Gun

Rasse G
PM M
QH G
QH G
QH M
QH G
QH M
QH M

Jahr

2004
2021
2017
2021
2021
2008
2016

Farbe

buckskin
bay

gray

bay
sorrel
sorrel

bay
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